E(B —V) (mag)

dfore

E fore

Py

dh

dz

ds

ds

ds

C1

(o]

C3

Cy

Cs

4.04%832

0.08%3:51

0.09%651

7551518

7.22%%22

7.60%5:58

7.44%8%3

6.582:33

067565

0.47%3:32

053163

0.90%5:63

0.6573:98

1.1kms™?!

2.8 kms™!

4.8 kms!

6.7 kms™?!

8.2 kms™?!

63

100

158

Distance (pc)

251

398

1

630

1

1000

2.00

1.75-

1.50

1.251

1.00

0.75-

0.50

0.25

0.00

—— Samples w/ average CO values
mmmm Median profile with average CO values




